
~ 
State of California - Department of Fish and Wildlife 
2024 ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT FILING FEE 
CASH RECEIPT 
DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/24) Previously DFG 753.5a 

/.LAMEDA CDUNTS CLERK•RECDRDER 
1106 MADISON STREET 

OAKLAND, CA 94607 
(SJ-0)272-6362 
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ISSUED ro: Cl[Y Of OAKLAND 
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RECEIP"I # ::m'12s06 
DATE 05/29/2024 10:17:12 AM 
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llPT #: 3612506 
I 
: 

INT CLEARLY .. 

LEADAGENCY EMAIL 

I 

~EMENT PLAN 

Print .. . ) Save ] 

RECEIPT NUMBER: 

01-05/29/2024-189 
STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable) 

2019110002 
DATE 

05/29/2024 
DOCUMENT NUMBER 

24 - 189 

CASHIERING 
l:NVIRO IMPACT R 1 1 4,101,25 PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

(510) 238-6353 _;:.-;;;;;..;.;..;_~.;;,~.;.;.;;.;...:.:..;; 

Total Amount oue $4,101.25 

CHECK 73925 4,101.25 
·-- ----------

Total Amount Paid $4', 101. 25 

MELISSA WILK 
county clerk-Recorder 

Deputy: Cindy B 

CITY 

JITE 4314 loAKLAND 

rict D Other Special District 

D Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW 

D Exempt from fee 

. D Notice of Exemption (attach) 

D CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) 

D Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy) 

D Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) 

[2) County documentary handling fee 

D Other 

PAYMENT METHOD: 

STATE 

CA 

ZIP CODE 

94612 

D State Agency D Private Entity 

$4,051.25 

$2,916.75 

$1,377.25 

$850.00 $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 4,051.25 

$ 0.00 
$ 0.00 

0.00 

50.00 

0 Cash O Credit • t] Check D Oiher TOTAL RECEIVED $ 4,101 .25 

/ 
SIGNATURE AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED NAME AND TITLE 

X C/3a.f!/l.__, CBACA, DEPUTY CLERK 


