DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/24) Previou	sly DFG 753.5a		Defent	StartOver	0	
**			Print	Startover	Save	
	IPT #: 3612506		RECEIPT NUMBER: 01—05/29/2024—189 STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable) 2019110002			
0						
ALAMEDA COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER 1106 MADISON STREET						
DAKLAND, CA 94607	LEADAGENCY EMAIL			DATE	10001	
(510)272-6362					9/2024	
SSUED TO: CITY OF OAKLAND				DOCUMENT		
ECEIPT # 3612506		W.		24 - 18		
ATE 05/29/2024 10:17:12 AM	CENTENIE DI					
ERVICE PGS QTY FEE	EMENT P	LAN		110		
ASHIERING NVIRO IMPACT R 1 1 4,101.25		PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL		PHONE NUMBER		
otal Amount Due \$4,101.25					(510) 238-6353	
otal Amount but		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE		
CHECK 73925 4,101.25	JITE 4314	OAKLAND	CA	94612		
the control of the co	- Iriat I	Other Special District	□ State	Aganau	Drivete Entity	
Total Amount Paid \$4,101.25	rict	Other Special District		Agency	Private Entity	
MELISSA WILK						
County Clerk-Recorder			\$4,051.25	\$	4,051.25	
Deputy: Cindy B			\$2,916.75	\$	0.00	
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) docum	nent - payment due	directly to CDFW	\$1,377.25	\$	0.00	
Exempt from fee				× .		
Notice of Exemption (attach)				3 11		
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (atta☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issu		W				
Tree previously paid (attach previously issu	ed casif receipt cop	y)				
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (St.	ate Water Resource	es Control Board only)	\$850.00		0.00	
✓ County documentary handling fee		,	\$		50.00	
☐ Other			9	S		
PAYMENT METHOD:					**	
☐ Cash ☐ Credit · ☑ Check ☐	Other	TOTAL	RECEIVED S		4,101.25	
SIGNATURE	AGE	NCY OF FILING PRINTED	NAME AND TITL	E		
10 - 10				, DEPUTY	CLEDK	
x space				, DLFUIT	CLLIM	